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U20 Men (Decathlon)

12-13 September 2020

Türkiye Atletizm Federasyonu

Balkan U20 Championships

Balkan U20 Championships

İstanbul/TUR

Yarışma Bilgileri



: Rekor

Date-Time 12.09.2020

Wind: +3.0

LANE BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT

1 229  ANDREI POCI ROU 11.12 834 1 253 1.01.2001 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB 11.74 4

2 187  ANTON MILANOVIC CRO 11.37 780 2 188 3.09.2003 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO 11.80 5

3 291 4.02.2002 BATUHAN ARDA EROL TUR 11.66 719 3 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL 11.87 6

4 253 1.01.2001 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB 11.74 703 4 229 1.03.2001 ANDREI POCI ROU 11.12 1

5 188  ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO 11.80 691 5 291 4.02.2002 BATUHAN ARDA EROL TUR 11.66 3

6 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL 11.87 677 6 292 15.01.2001 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR 11.92 7

7 292 15.01.2001 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR 11.92 667 7 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH 12.42 8

8 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH 12.42 571 8 187 3.03.2001 ANTON MILANOVIC CRO 11.37 2
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Müsabakalar Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

Türkiye Atletizm Federasyonu

Balkan U20 Championships

Event :

U20 Men (Decathlon)

100 M.

ORDER BIB BIRTH DATE

Category :

BOGDAN BARCACILA (ROU) - 6959Baraj Derecesi  

10:45

NAME SURNAME NAT

18:33

RESULT POINT



Baraj Derecesi :

11:20

18:33

1 Wind-1 2 Wind-2 3 Wind-3

1 187 3.03.2001 ANTON MILANOVIC CRO 7.04 -0.2 X -0.2 6.83 0.1 7.04 823 -0.2

2 291 4.02.2002 BATUHAN ARDA EROL TUR 6.55 1.0 X 1.3 X 0.8 6.55 709 1.0

3 253 1.01.2001 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB 6.41 1.4 4.42 0.9 6.00 -1.1 6.41 677 1.4

4 229 1.03.2001 ANDREI POCI ROU 6.29 2.4 6.11 2.2 6.30 0.8 6.30 652 0.8

5 292 15.01.2001 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR 5.83 2.1 5.90 1.2 6.18 -2.2 6.18 626 -2.2

6 188 3.09.2003 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO 6.17 -0.1 X 0.3 X -0.1 6.17 624 -0.1

7 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH 6.04 -0.2 5.75 2.0 5.86 -1.4 6.04 595 -0.2

8 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL 5.87 0.5 5.76 -0.6 5.94 0.2 5.94 574 0.2

0.00 #YOK

Baş Hakem Lider

12.09.2020Category :      U20 Men (Decathlon)

BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT
ATTEMPS

RESULT

Date-Time  :

Event : Long Jump  Championships Record:

Türkiye Atletizm Federasyonu

Balkan U20 Championships

BOGDAN BARCACILA (ROU) - 6959

WINDPOINT

Müsabaka 
Direktörü

Sekreter Hakem

ORDE
R

BIB



Baraj Derecesi : Rekor:

Kilogram : 6 Kg. 12:30
18:33

1 2 3

1 229 1.03.2001 ANDREI POCI ROU 12.81 12.83 X 12.83 657

2 188 3.09.2003 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO 11.68 12.23 12.71 12.71 650

3 187 3.03.2001 ANTON MILANOVIC CRO 12.34 12.70 12.55 12.70 649

4 253 1.01.2001 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB 12.28 11.85 11.84 12.28 623

5 291 4.02.2002
BATUHAN ARDA 
EROL 

TUR 10.55 X 9.70 10.55 519

6 292 15.01.2001 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR 9.10 9.80 9.89 9.89 479

7 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH 9.27 9.38 9.31 9.38 448

8 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL X 8.91 8.81 8.91 420

0.00 #YOK

0.00 #YOK

Baş Hakem Lider

Türkiye Atletizm Federasyonu

Balkan U20 Championships

Event : Shot Put BOGDAN BARCACILA (ROU) - 6959 

Category :      

POINTNAT
ATTEMPS

Date-Time  : 12.09.2020U20 Men (Decathlon)

Müsabaka 
Direktörü

Sekreter Hakem

ORDER RESULTBIRTH DATE NAME SURNAMEBIB



1 187 3.03.2001 ANTON MILANOVIC CRO - - - - - - O - - O - - X X O X X X 1.92 731

2 253 1.01.2001 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB - - - - - - - O X X O X O X O O X X X 1.89 705

3 229 1.03.2001 ANDREI POCI ROU - - - - - O O O O X X O O X O X X X 1.89 705

4 188 3.09.2003 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO - - - - - O - - O - X X X 1.80 627

5 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH O - O - O X O O X X X 1.74 577

6 292 15.01.2001 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR - O - O O O X O X X X 1.74 577

7 291 4.02.2002 BATUHAN ARDA EROL TUR - - - X O O X X O X X X 1.71 552

8 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL O - X O X O X O X X X 1.68 528

   

   

Müsabaka Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

14:30

Türkiye Atletizm Federasyonu

Balkan U20 Championships

Event : High Jump Baraj Derecesi :  Rekor : BOGDAN BARCACILA (ROU) - 6959

BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT

12.09.2020Category : U20 Men (Decathlon)

1.741.65

18:33

Date-Time :

ORDER
1.83 1.86 1.891.56 1.59

CLASMAN
1.98 2.01 2.04 2.07

RESULT
1.71

POINT
1.92 1.95

ATTEMPS

1.77 1.801.681.62



: Rekor

Date-Time 12.09.2020

LANE BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT Reaksion

1 292 15.01.2001 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR 56.60 536 1 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH 55.42 7 0.220

2 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH 55.42 582 2 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL 51.74 3 0.163

3 253 1.01.2001 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB 54.78 608 3 253 1.01.2001 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB 54.78 6 0.265

4 291 4.02.2002 BATUHAN ARDA EROL TUR 54.18 632 4 187 3.03.2001 ANTON MILANOVIC CRO 50.53 1 0.140

5 188 3.09.2003 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO 53.10 677 5 229 1.03.2001 ANDREI POCI ROU 51.49 5 0.152

6 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL 51.74 736 6 188 3.09.2003 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO 53.10 4 0.214

7 229 1.03.2001 ANDREI POCI ROU 51.49 747 7 291 4.02.2002 BATUHAN ARDA EROL TUR 54.18 5 0.188

8 187 3.03.2001 ANTON MILANOVIC CRO 50.53 790 8 292 15.01.2001 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR 56.60 8 0.189
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Müsabakalar Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

POINT

2. SERİ

Category : U20 Men (Decathlon) 17:30

18:33

ORDER BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT

Türkiye Atletizm Federasyonu

Balkan U20 Championships

Event : 400 M. Baraj Derecesi  BOGDAN BARCACILA (ROU) - 6959



: Rekor :

Date-Time : 13.09.2020

Wind: +0.7
LAN

E
BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT Reaksion

1 187 3.03.2001 ANTON MILANOVIC CRO 14.82 871 1 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH 17.03 8 0.200

2 291 4.02.2002 BATUHAN ARDA EROL TUR 15.22 823 2 292 15.01.2001 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR 16.23 6 0.145

3 188 3.09.2003 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO 15.42 799 3 253 1.01.2001 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB 15.59 4 0.167

4 253 1.01.2001 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB 15.59 780 4 187 3.03.2001 ANTON MILANOVIC CRO 14.82 1 0.219 YC

5 229 1.03.2001 ANDREI POCI ROU 15.69 768 5 229 1.03.2001 ANDREI POCI ROU 15.69 5 0.191 TR 39.8.3

6 292 15.01.2001 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR 16.23 707 6 188 3.09.2003 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO 15.42 3 0.180

7 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL 16.69 657 7 291 4.02.2002
BATUHAN ARDA 
EROL 

TUR 15.22 2 0.232

8 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH 17.03 621 8 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL 16.69 7 0.195

Müsabakalar Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

Türkiye Atletizm Federasyonu

Balkan U20 Championships

Event : 110m. Hurdles Baraj Derecesi 

Category :

BIBORDER

18:33

 

10:45

BOGDAN BARCACILA (ROU) - 
6959

U20 Men (Decathlon)

NATBIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME RESULT POINT



Baraj Derecesi : Rekor:

Kilogram : 1.750 gr. 11:20
18:33

1 2 3

1 187 3.03.2001 ANTON MILANOVIC CRO 37.83 37.74 X 37.83 621

2 253 1.01.2001 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB 34.55 31.57 X 34.55 555

3 188 3.09.2003 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO 34.38 34.09 30.18 34.38 551

4 229 1.03.2001 ANDREI POCI ROU X 28.30 32.41 32.41 512

5 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL 26.42 28.57 28.04 28.57 436

6 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH 24.84 28.08 27.80 28.08 427

7 291 4.02.2002
BATUHAN ARDA 
EROL 

TUR 23.04 X 24.93 24.93 366

8 292 15.01.2001 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR X 22.55 24.37 24.37 355

0.00 #YOK

0.00 #YOK

Baş Hakem Lider

NAT
ATTEMPS

RESULT POINT

Müsabaka 

Direktörü
Sekreter Hakem

ORDER BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME

Category :      U20 Men (Decathlon) Date-Time  : 13.09.2020

Türkiye Atletizm Federasyonu

Balkan U20 Championships

Event : Discus Throw  BOGDAN BARCACILA (ROU) - 6959



1 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH - - - - - - - - - - O - X O O X O X O - X X X 4.10 645

2 292 15.01.2001
OSMAN 

MERCİMEK
TUR - - - - - - - - - - - - O - X X O - X X X 4.00 617

3 253 1.01.2001
DJORDJE 
JOVANOVIC

SRB - - - - - - - - - O - O - X O X X X 3.90 590

4 187 3.03.2001
ANTON 

MILANOVIC
CRO - - - - - - X O - O - O - X X X 3.60 509

5 188 3.09.2003 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO - - - - - - X O - O - X X X 3.40 457

6 229 1.03.2001 ANDREI POCI ROU O - O O O O X X X 3.10 381

7 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL O X X X 2.60 264

8 291 4.02.2002
BATUHAN ARDA 
EROL 

TUR X O X X X 2.60 264

   

   

Müsabaka Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

RANK BIRTH DATE
2.60 2.70

BIB NAME SURNAME NAT
2.80 4.20
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Türkiye Atletizm Federasyonu

Balkan U20 Championships

Event : Pole Vault  BOGDAN BARCACILA (ROU) - 6959Baraj Derecesi : Rekor :

Category : U20 Men (Decathlon) 13.09.2020

3.90 4.00 4.102.90 3.00 3.10 3.403.30 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.803.20



Baraj Derecesi :  Rekor:

Kilogram : 800 gr. 16:20
18:33

1 2 3

1 188 3.09.2003 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO X 52.95 47.11 52.95 632

2 229 1.03.2001 ANDREI POCI ROU 51.28 47.85 X 51.28 608

3 187 3.03.2001 ANTON MILANOVIC CRO X 45.47 48.49 48.49 566

4 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH X 41.13 40.61 41.13 459

5 253 1.01.2001 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB 40.91 39.00 40.42 40.91 455

6 291 4.02.2002
BATUHAN ARDA 
EROL 

TUR 36.46 36.20 36.52 36.52 392

7 292 15.01.2001 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR X 32.34 29.76 32.34 332

8 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL 30.41 28.11 28.11 30.41 305

0.00 #YOK

0.00 #YOK

Baş Hakem Lider

NAT
ATTEMPS

RESULT POINT

Müsabaka 

Direktörü
Sekreter Hakem

ORDER BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME

Category :      U20 Men (Decathlon) Date-Time  : 13.09.2020

Türkiye Atletizm Federasyonu

Balkan U20 Championships

Event : Javelin Throw BOGDAN BARCACILA (ROU) - 6959



: Rekor

Date-Time 13.09.2020

LANE BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT

1 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL 4:15.04 846 1 176 1.01.2002 IVAN IVANOV BUL 4:15.04 1

2 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH 4:46.55 640 2 292 15.01.2001 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR 5:46.96 8

3 187 3.03.2001 ANTON MILANOVIC CRO 4:53.04 600 3 160 1.01.2003 LUKA IVICIC BIH 4:46.55 2

4 188 3.09.2003 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO 4:58.29 570 4 291 4.02.2002 BATUHAN ARDA EROL TUR 4:59.00 5

5 291 4.02.2002 BATUHAN ARDA EROL TUR 4:59.00 565 5 253 1.01.2001 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB 5:03.81 6

6 253 1.01.2001 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB 5:03.81 538 6 188 3.09.2003 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO 4:58.29 4

7 229 1.03.2001 ANDREI POCI ROU 5:29.07 404 7 229 1.03.2001 ANDREI POCI ROU 5:29.07 7

8 292 15.01.2001 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR 5:46.96 320 8 187 3.03.2001 ANTON MILANOVIC CRO 4:53.04 3

    9
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Müsabakalar Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

Türkiye Atletizm Federasyonu

Balkan U20 Championships

Event : 1500 M. Baraj Derecesi  BOGDAN BARCACILA (ROU) - 6959

U20 Men (Decathlon)

ORDER POINT

18:33

BIB

18:05

NAT RESULTBIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME

Category :



DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN

1 ANTON MILANOVIC CRO 11.37 780 7.04 823 12.70 649 1.92 731 50.53 790 14.82 871 37.83 621 3.60 509 48.49 566 4:53.04 600 6940

2 ZVONIMIR TIRIC CRO 11.80 691 6.17 624 12.71 650 1.80 627 53.10 677 15.42 799 34.38 551 3.40 457 52.95 632 4:58.29 570 6278

3 ANDREI POCI ROU 11.12 834 6.30 652 12.83 657 1.89 705 51.49 747 15.69 768 32.41 512 3.10 381 51.28 608 5:29.07 404 6268

4 DJORDJE JOVANOVIC SRB 11.74 703 6.41 677 12.28 623 1.89 705 54.78 608 15.59 780 34.55 555 3.90 590 40.91 455 5:03.81 538 6234

5 LUKA IVICIC BIH 12.42 571 6.04 595 9.38 448 1.74 577 55.42 582 17.03 621 28.08 427 4.10 645 41.13 459 4:46.55 640 5565

6 BATUHAN ARDA EROL TUR 11.66 719 6.55 709 10.55 519 1.71 552 54.18 632 15.22 823 24.93 366 2.60 264 36.52 392 4:59.00 565 5541

7 IVAN IVANOV BUL 11.87 677 5.94 574 8.91 420 1.68 528 51.74 736 16.69 657 28.57 436 2.60 264 30.41 305 4:15.04 846 5443

8 OSMAN MERCİMEK TUR 11.92 667 6.18 626 9.89 479 1.74 577 56.60 536 16.23 707 24.37 355 4.00 617 32.34 332 5:46.96 320 5216

ORDER NAME SURNAME
1500M TOTAL 

POINT

100M LONG JUMP SHOT PUT HIGH JUMP POLE VAULT
NAT

110M.HURDLES400M DISCUS THROW JAVELIN THROW

Türkiye Atletizm Federasyonu

Balkan U20 Championships

U20 Men (Decathlon)
13.09.2020 18:33


